
06/2009 Job-orientation internship as an architect

Riehle + Assoziierte, Reutlingen

Dominik 
Merle
Interactiondesigner

ABOUT ME EXPERIENCE

INTERESTS

SKILLS

November 24, 1993, Filderstadt

03/2015 - 
07/2015

03/2014 -
today

09/2013 -
12/2013

10/2012 -
07/2013

06/2012

08/2011

Studying interaction design (Bachelor of Arts)

Univeristy of Applied Sciences Schwäbisch Gmünd

Univeristy of Applied Sciences Schwäbisch Gmünd

Student assistant at the helpdesk

05/2015 - 
today Univeristy of Applied Sciences Schwäbisch Gmünd

Admin of ig.hfg-gmuend.de

07/2015 - 
09/2015 21 Torr, Stuttgart

Internship as a concept developer

Supervisor for a children's vacation program

Burzelbach, Reutlingen

A level

Albert-Einstein-Gymnasium Reutlingen

Drawing course

Talentstudio, Stuttgart

Work & Travel in Australia

Jobs on farms and events

Franziskanergasse 6, 
73525 Schwäbisch Gmünd

dominik.merle93@gmail.com

+49 151750 24119

80% Illustrator

80% HTML5

70% CSS3

30% JavaScript
News Fitness Travel Photography

30% Framer.js

90% Photoshop


